
TSCP8
FLOOR SCRAPER Parts Manual



TSCP8 FLOOR SCRAPER



No. Description Drawing No. Qty
1 Electrical Box 1510-00024-4 1
2 Bolt M4x8 16040801 4
3 Joint, Electrical Box 70000029 2
4 Wire 1510-13000-1 1
5 Plate, Electrical Box 1510-00005-2 1
6 Handle Assy. 1510-07000-3 1
7 Handle Bar 1510-10000-3 2
8 Handle Grip 70260000 2
9 Bolt M10x45 15100450 10
10 Washer M10 11100000 54
11 Lock Nut M10 13100001 20
12 Clamp Φ16 70000021 2
13 Bolt M6x12 15060122 12
14 Switch 1510-00018-4 1
15 Pin 1510-00004-4 1
16 Adjustment Panel 1510-03000-3 1
17 Connecting Plate 1510-00019-2 2
18 Washer 1510-00003-2 2
19 Spring Washer M10 12100000 28
20 Bolt M10x50 15100500 2
21 Allen Screw M10x40 16104006 2
22 Lower Bar 1510-01000-3 2
23 Spring 1510-00006-4 1
24 Clamp Φ32-Φ44 70000030 2
25 Protection Sleeve 1510-00020-4 1
26 Adjustment Bar 1510-09000-3 1
27 Rare Shaft 1510-00008-1 1
28 Bushing 1510-00010-1 2
29 Bearing 6304-2RZ 216304-2RZ 4
30 Wheel 1510-00009-4 2
31 Washer M10x30x3 11103003 2
32 Bolt M10x25 15100250 14
33 Mudguard 1510-00007-2 2
34 Carriage 1510-08000-3 1
35 Lock Nut M12 13120001 3
36 Washer M12 11120000 6
37 Base 1510-02000-3 1
38 Bolt M10x35 15100350 4
39 Bearing UCFL204 21UCFL204 2
40 Bolt M12x45 15120450 2
41 Allen Screw M8x35 16082003 3
42 Spring Washer M8 12080000 5
43 Washer M8x24x3 11082403 3
44 Upper Clamp Plate 1510-05000-3 1
45 Lower Clamp Plate 1510-04000-3 1
46 Shock Absorber 1510-00001-4 4
47 Bearing UCFL205 21UCFL205 1
48 Bushing 1510-00023-1 2



No. Description Drawing No. Qty
49 Spring Washer M12 12120000 2
50 Bolt M12x290 1510-00021-4 1
51 Key 4.76x38.1 204.7638.1C 1
52 Cap, Base 1510-06000-3 1
53 Front Shield 1510-11000-3 1
54 Motor 1510-00016-4 1
55 Washer M8 11080000 2
56 Bolt M8x20 15080200 2
57 Engine Plate 1510-12000-3 1
58 Set Screw M8x10 16081005 2
59 Drive Pulley 1510-00017-4 1
60 Driven Pulley 1510-00012-4 1
61 Bolt M8x12 16081205 2
62 Belt 276PJ220 1
63 Key 6x28 20060628A 1
64 Eccentric Shaft 1510-00011-1 1
65 Bolt M10x30 15100300 4
66 Rubber Ring 1510-00013-4 1
67 Allen Wrench 1510-00014-4 1
68 Wire Connector CE-5X 70000062 1
69 Wire Connector CE-2X 70000061 2


